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Session 2

TUE 23 JUL 2019  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 7 Light Fly (46-49kg) LANGU KORNELIS K. INA-A

DURA NICKY INA-C

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS TONY KETTLEWEL AZE

KGZ

UKR

PHI

IND

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

ZHANLIA BORKOEVA

DYMITRO LAZAREV

MAXIMO ABLOAS

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 8 Light Fly (46-49kg) SWAMI NEERAJ IND

KALI MARIO INA-B

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN CHEN LEI UAE

PHI

SRI

KOR

THA

MOHAMED ABDULLA

MAXIMO ABLOAS

PRABUDDHIKA

AN JONGWOO

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

27:30

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 9 Light Welter (64kg) GHA LIBERTUS INA-A

ZHELEZNIAK OLEXANDR UKR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL UAE

AUS

PHI

AZE

KGZ

MOHAMED ABDULLA

TONY KETTLEWEL

MAXIMO ABLOAS

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

ZHANLIA BORKOEVA

29:28

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 10 Light Welter (64kg) THAPA BHUPENDRA NEP

MOFO DANIEL INA-B BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR AN JONGWOO THA

UKR

CHN

SRI

UAE

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

DYMITRO LAZAREV

CHEN LEI

PRABUDDHIKA

MOHAMED ABDULLA

28:29

28:29

27:30

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 11 Welter (69kg) WU THOMAS USA

NAUMEO DEFRI INA-C BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA NISAUL UKR

IND

AZE

PHI

AUS

DYMITRO LAZAREV

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

MAXIMO ABLOAS

TONY KETTLEWEL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 12 Welter (69kg) DINESH IND

NICKOLAS TERRY AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA KRISTOFEL SINAGA THA

SRI

CHN

INA

KGZ

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

PRABUDDHIKA

CHEN LEI

NISAUL

ZHANLIA BORKOEVA

30:27

30:26

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 13 Welter (69kg) DOGYEONG KIM KOR

AMIRI HUSAIN AFG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ZHANLIA BORKOEVA PHI

IND

AZE

UAE

INA

MAXIMO ABLOAS

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

MOHAMED ABDULLA

HERMANTO GINTING

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 14 Welter (69kg) VELCO TAN JUN YUAN SIN

SAMADA SAPUTRA INA-A BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA CHALEE KHUNTHAREE UKR

KOR

CHN

AUS

SRI

DYMITRO LAZAREV

AN JONGWOO

CHEN LEI

TONY KETTLEWEL

PRABUDDHIKA

25:30

26:30

25:30

27:29

26:30
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RED

BLUE

9 15 Women's Light (57-60kg) NGONGO ERNIATI INA-C

FRANCESCA MARTUSCIELLO ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE MOHAMED ABDULLA AZE

PHI

KGZ

IND

UKR

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

MAXIMO ABLOAS

ZHANLIA BORKOEVA

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

DYMITRO LAZAREV

25:30

26:29

25:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

10 16 Women's Light (57-60kg) HASANAH HUSWATUN INA-A

KAIHATU GRECIA INA-B

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI PRABUDDHIKA UKR

KOR

THA

CHN

AUS

DYMITRO LAZAREV

AN JONGWOO

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

CHEN LEI

TONY KETTLEWEL

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

11 17 Women's Light (57-60kg) SAOTO RATANATON THA

LINH TRAN THI VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA NISAUL AZE

PHI

UAE

IND

CHN

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

MAXIMO ABLOAS

MOHAMED ABDULLA

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

CHEN LEI

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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