

23rd President's Cup





Session 2

TUE 23 JUL 2019 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	7	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	LANGU KORNELIS K. DURA NICKY		INA-A INA-C	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AUS	TONY KETTLEWEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ UKR PHI	EMIL GURBANALIYEV ZHANLIA BORKOEVA DYMITRO LAZAREV MAXIMO ABLOAS SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL			30:26 30:26 30:26 30:25 30:26
2	8	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	SWAMI NEERAJ KALI MARIO		IND INA-B	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	CHN	CHEN LEI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI SRI KOR	MOHAMED ABDULL MAXIMO ABLOAS PRABUDDHIKA AN JONGWOO CHALEE KHUNTHAF			27:30 30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29
3	a	Light Welter (64kg)		RED	GHA LIBERTUS		INA-A				
0	3	Light Weiter (04kg)		BLUE	ZHELEZNIAK OLEXANDR		UKR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	IND	SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AUS PHI AZE	MOHAMED ABDULL TONY KETTLEWEL MAXIMO ABLOAS EMIL GURBANALIYE ZHANLIA BORKOEV	ΕV		29:28 28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29
4	10	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	THAPA BHUPENDRA MOFO DANIEL		NEP INA-B	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	KOR	AN JONGWOO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UKR CHN SRI	CHALEE KHUNTHAF DYMITRO LAZAREV CHEN LEI PRABUDDHIKA MOHAMED ABDULL			28:29 28:29 27:30 30:27 30:27
5	11	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	WU THOMAS NAUMEO DEFRI		USA INA-C	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	INA	NISAUL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND AZE PHI	DYMITRO LAZAREV SURINDER KUMAR EMIL GURBANALIYE MAXIMO ABLOAS TONY KETTLEWEL	SHANDIL		- - - -
6	12	Welter (69kg)		RED	DINESH		IND	RED	WP	5:0	
U	14	vveiler (oaky)		BLUE	NICKOLAS TERRY		AUS	NED	V V I	5.0	
			Referee:	INA	KRISTOFEL SINAGA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI CHN INA	CHALEE KHUNTHAF PRABUDDHIKA CHEN LEI NISAUL ZHANLIA BORKOEV			30:27 30:26 29:28 29:28 30:27
7	13	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	DOGYEONG KIM AMIRI HUSAIN		KOR AFG	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	KGZ	ZHANLIA BORKOEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND AZE UAE	MAXIMO ABLOAS SURINDER KUMAR EMIL GURBANALIYE MOHAMED ABDULL HERMANTO GINTING	EV A		29:28 30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27
8	14	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	VELCO TAN JUN YUAN SAMADA SAPUTRA		SIN INA-A	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	THA	CHALEE KHUNTHAREE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR CHN AUS	DYMITRO LAZAREV AN JONGWOO CHEN LEI TONY KETTLEWEL PRABUDDHIKA			25:30 26:30 25:30 27:29 26:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z02_C74 2.0

Report Created TUE 23 JUL 2019 18:52



23rd President's Cup





Session 2

TUE 23 JUL 2019 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	15	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED	NGONGO ERNIATI		INA-C				
			BLUE	FRANCESCA MARTUSCIELLO		ITA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UAE	MOHAMED ABDULLA	Judge 1:	AZE	EMIL GURBANALIY	EV		25:30
					Judge 2:	PHI	MAXIMO ABLOAS			26:29
					Judge 3:	KGZ	ZHANLIA BORKOE\	/A		25:30
					Judge 4:	IND	SURINDER KUMAR	SHANDIL		25:30
					Judge 5:	UKR	DYMITRO LAZARE\	/		25:30
10	16	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED	HASANAH HUSWATUN		INA-A	RED	WP	5:0	
			BLUE	KAIHATU GRECIA		INA-B				
		Referee:	SRI	PRABUDDHIKA	Judge 1:	UKR	DYMITRO LAZARE\	/		30:26
					Judge 2:	KOR	AN JONGWOO			30:27
					Judge 3:	THA	CHALEE KHUNTHA	REE		30:27
					Judge 4:	CHN	CHEN LEI			30:27
					Judge 5:	AUS	TONY KETTLEWEL			30:25
11	17	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED	SAOTO RATANATON		THA				
			BLUE	LINH TRAN THI		VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	INA	NISAUL	Judge 1:	AZE	EMIL GURBANALIY	EV		27:30
					Judge 2:	PHI	MAXIMO ABLOAS			27:30
					Judge 3:		MOHAMED ABDULI	_A		28:29
					Judge 4:		SURINDER KUMAR	SHANDIL		27:30
					Judge 5:	CHN	CHEN LEI			27:30

LEGEND								
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points					
•								

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 2 / 2

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z02_C74 2.0
 Report Created TUE 23 JUL 2019 18:52
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601